

Criminal Appeal-02/2024
CNR No. WBUD01-001106-2024
J.O. Code- WB00900

Order No. 05
Dt.10.05.2024

Today is fixed for LCR.
Appellant is ready by filing lawyer hazira.
It appears from the record that the LCR has been received.
The case is adjourned.

Fix-**14.06.2024** for hearing.

Notify Ld. P.P. , U/D at Raiganj.

D/C by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge-2nd.,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Addl. Sess. Judge-2nd. ,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur